
 
 

 

The Green, Thorpe Market, Norwich, Norfolk.  NR11 8AJ                  
Tel:   01263 834 005 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

         LOW SEASON  -  £28.00 per night MID  SEASON  -  £30.50 per night    
               

    28 March – 30 April 01 May – 30 June 
                                                                                               01 September – 30 September 
   

         excluding B/H excluding B/H  
   

         HIGH SEASON  -  £33.50 per night           ALL BANK HOLIDAYS  
                        

  01 July – 31 August £35.50 per night 

                                                                                              

  excluding B/H                                                   
  
 

 

Pitch Fees are per night and include up to 2 adults, 1 unit, 1 vehicle & 16 amp EHU 
 

Awnings -  Free of charge (includes canopies, pup tents, utility tents) 
 

Showers - Free of charge 
 

Dogs - Free of charge (maximum 2 dogs per pitch) 
    

Additional Adults - £5.00 per person per night.  
 

Additional Vehicles - £1.00 per night     
    
Adult (18+) Day Visitors - £1.00 per person per visit (max 1 vehicle/4 people) 
 

WIFI - £3.00 charge for Wifi connection on 1 device. 
  

Wifi is provided by Camping Connect via vouchers purchased on site. 
Vouchers are valid for the duration of your stay. 
  

Booking Deposit – a 50% deposit is payable at the time of booking with balance  
payable on arrival. 
 

Arrivals  - 12 noon onwards  
 

Departures - by 11 am  
 
 
 

For further details please see our Terms & Conditions of Booking which can be found 
on our website. 

 
 


